3:00- 6:00PM / DAILY
ALL DAY / WED

Food

Brussel Sprouts
maple soy glaze, toasted sesame

Truffle Fries
chives, truffle aioli, grana padano

Thai Chicken Wings
tamarind, fresh lime, bird's eye chili

Smoked Chorizo Meatballs
cheese curd, marinara sauce

Baja Fish Taco
chili aioli, purple cabbage, pico de gallo, cotija

Diva Sliders
certified angus beef, crispy onion, swiss cheese,
warm brioche bun

Drinks

Wine $6 (50z)
house red, white or rosé

Draft Beer (160z) $6
Cider $5
Sangria (50z) $10
red or white

Highballs (10z) $5
Caesar (loz) $7
Metropolitan Sour $12
Pacific Margarita $12
Raspberry Kitten $12

$8
$12
$8
$6

$12

$10 (80z)

d

METROPOLITAN HOTEL VANCOUVER
645 HOWE ST. VANCOUVER, BC V6C 2Y89
(604) 602-7788


https://www.google.com/search?q=diva+at+the+met&safe=active&ssui=on#
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